8/26/23
8/30/23
8/31/23

9/6/23
9/11/23
9/12/23

9/13/23

9/19/23

9/20/23

9/21/23
9/26/23

9/27/23

9/28/23

10/3/23
10/4/23
10/5/23

10/10/23

10/12/23
10/18/23

DAN RIVER MIDDLE SCHOOL
2023 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Roxboro Jamboree

Gretna

Laurel Park

Tunstall

Fieldale Collinsville

Bonner

Martinsville

Halifax County

Chatham

Laurel Park

Martinsville

Gretna

Bonner

Fieldale Collinsville

Tunstall

Halifax County

Junior Piedmont District Tournament
Junior Piedmont District Tournament
Chatham

Head Coach: Samantha Morris

Assistant Coach: Kristin Thompson

Athletic Director: Brandan Perkinson
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Home
Home

Away

Away

Away
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Away
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Away
Home
Home

TBD
TBD
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5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
TBD
TBD
5:30
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Athletic Director: Brandan Perkinson



